
1ESO-A.CAS

Dilluns Dimarts Dimecres Dijous Divendres

10:45
11:15

14:20
15:15

 9:50
10:45

11:15
12:10

13:05
14:00

 8:55
 9:50

12:10
13:05

 8:00
 8:55

ASL
Susanna J. Curie

MATEMÀTIQUES
Ana F. Curie

BG (CAS)
Silvia A. Édith Piaf

ANGLÉS
Raquel L. Curie

EDUC. FÍSICA
Emili R. Gimnàs

ASL
Encarna S. Curie

TEC (CAS)
Marisa C. Stallman

MÚSICA
J. Antonio M. Euterpe

TUTORIA
Susanna J. Curie

(*) [op.1] Curie
(*) [op.2] Édith Piaf
(*) [op.3] Da Vinci
(*) [op.4] Zambrano
(*) [op.5] Stallman
(*) [op.6] Lovelace

ASL
Encarna S. Curie

ASL
Susanna J. Curial

ASL
Susanna J.
Encarna S. Curie

ASL
Encarna S. Curie

MATEMÀTIQUES
Ana F. Curie

EDUC. FÍSICA
Emili R. Gimnàs

ANGLÉS
Raquel L. Curie

BG (CAS)
Silvia A. Curie

TEC (CAS)
Marisa C. Tecno-1

TEC (CAS)
Raúl P. Tecno-2

ASL
Susanna J.
Encarna S. Curie

ASL
Susanna J. Curie

MATEMÀTIQUES
Ana F. Curie

(*) [op.1] Curie
(*) [op.2] Édith Piaf
(*) [op.3] Da Vinci
(*) [op.4] Zambrano
(*) [op.5] Stallman
(*) [op.6] Lovelace

ANGLÉS
Raquel L. Curie

ASL
Susanna J. Curie

ANGLÉS
Raquel L. Curie

MATEMÀTIQUES
Ana F. Curie

ATENCIÓ EDUC.
Josep G. Curie

MÚSICA
J. Antonio M. Euterpe

BG (CAS)
Silvia A. Curie

Optatives ProfessoratAssignatures
(*) [op.1] FINANCES C. R. Silvia M.
(*) [op.2] FRANCÉS Sophie C.
(*) [op.3] LAB. CREAC. AUDIOV. Aurora M.
(*) [op.4] T. REFORÇ VAL Susanna J.
(*) [op.5] T.RELAC.DIG.RESP.G1 María D.
(*) [op.6] T.RELAC.DIG.RESP.G2 Sandra L.
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1ESO-A.VAL

Dilluns Dimarts Dimecres Dijous Divendres

10:45
11:15

14:20
15:15

 9:50
10:45

11:15
12:10

13:05
14:00

 8:55
 9:50

12:10
13:05

 8:00
 8:55

ASL
Susanna J. Curie

MATEMÀTIQUES
Ana F. Curie

BG (VAL)
Cristina G. Curie

ANGLÉS
Raquel L. Curie

EDUC. FÍSICA
Emili R. Gimnàs

ASL
Encarna S. Curie

BG (VAL)
Cristina G. Curie

MÚSICA
J. Antonio M. Euterpe

TUTORIA
Susanna J. Curie

(*) [op.1] Curie
(*) [op.2] Édith Piaf
(*) [op.3] Da Vinci
(*) [op.4] Zambrano
(*) [op.5] Stallman
(*) [op.6] Lovelace

ASL
Encarna S. Curie

ASL
Susanna J. Curial

ASL
Susanna J.
Encarna S. Curie

ASL
Encarna S. Curie

MATEMÀTIQUES
Ana F. Curie

EDUC. FÍSICA
Emili R. Gimnàs

ANGLÉS
Raquel L. Curie

TEC (VAL)
Marisa C. Tecno-2

BG (VAL)
Cristina G. Curie

ASL
Susanna J.
Encarna S. Curie

ASL
Susanna J. Curie

MATEMÀTIQUES
Ana F. Curie

(*) [op.1] Curie
(*) [op.2] Édith Piaf
(*) [op.3] Da Vinci
(*) [op.4] Zambrano
(*) [op.5] Stallman
(*) [op.6] Lovelace

ANGLÉS
Raquel L. Curie

ASL
Susanna J. Curie

ANGLÉS
Raquel L. Curie

MATEMÀTIQUES
Ana F. Curie

ATENCIÓ EDUC.
Josep G. Curie

MÚSICA
J. Antonio M. Euterpe

TEC (VAL)
Marisa C. Stallman

Optatives ProfessoratAssignatures
(*) [op.1] FINANCES C. R. Silvia M.
(*) [op.2] FRANCÉS Sophie C.
(*) [op.3] LAB. CREAC. AUDIOV. Aurora M.
(*) [op.4] T. REFORÇ VAL Susanna J.
(*) [op.5] T.RELAC.DIG.RESP.G1 María D.
(*) [op.6] T.RELAC.DIG.RESP.G2 Sandra L.

IES Benagéber, 2025-2026


